
5. 9 . 95 I EN I Official Journal of the European Communities No L 208/ 19

CORRIGENDA

Corrigendum to Council Regulation (EC) No 3281/94 of 19 December 1994 applying a four­
year scheme of generalized tariff preferences (199S to 1998) in respect of certain industrial

products originating in developing countries

(Official Journal of the European Communities No L 348 of 31 December 1994 and the corrigenda
published in Official Journal of the European Communities No L 82 of 12 April 1995)

Annex I, part 2 :
for : '4602 90 10',
read : '4602 90 .

Corrigendum to Council Regulation (EC) No 3379/94 of 22 December 1994 opening and
administering certain Community tariff quotas in 1995 for certain agricultural products

and for beer

(Official Journal of the European Communities No L 366 of 31 December 1994)

On page 5, in Annex I, Hungary :
delete :

'0207 50 90 Poultry livers, frozen, other than fatty livers of geese or ducks 1 00 50 % of levy .

On page 6, in Annex I, Hungary, against CN code 2309 10, last column :
for : '80%',
read : '80 % of levy'.

On page 8, in Annex II, Hungary
insert :

'09.5559 0207 50 90 1 00 50 % of duty .Poultry livers, frozen, other than fatty livers of geese or
ducks


